Sep 19 2024 (17:15)

India Rail Info

Tirupati - Srikakulam Road Special Fare Festival Special/07442 - Exp - SCR

EE/Eluru to VZM/Vizianagaram Junction

9h 43m - 336 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon

# Code ([Station Name

TPTY
RU
NLR
0GL
CLX
TEL
BZA
EE
RIY
SLO
TUNI
AKP
DVD
SCMN
PDT
KTV
vVZM
CPP
CHE
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Tirupati

Renigunta Junction
Nellore

Ongole

Chirala

Tenali Junction
Vijayawada Junction
Eluru

Rajahmundry
Samalkot Junction
Tuni

Anakapalle

Duvvada
Simhachalam North
Pendurti
Kottavalasa Junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Chipurupalle
Srikakulam Road

Sep 19 2024 (17:15)

Arrives (Avg

17:30
19:10
20:40
21:23
22:18
23:10
00:25
02:00
02:55
03:58
04:58
07:55
08:30
08:40
09:48
10:10
10:45
12:15
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19:12
20:42
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23:20
00:27
02:02
02:57
04:00
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08:42
09:50
10:20
10:47
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

SCR
SCR
SCR
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